

IMPACT College, Patna

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University Email: info@impactcollege.in Website: www.impactcollege.in

Fee Structure For BBA, BCA, B. Com (P) & BA (JMC)

Session: 2024 - 27

Total course fee for three years is Rs 1, 55,000/- (One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Only).

Particulars	1 st Installment	2 nd Installment	3 rd Installment	4 th Installment	5 th Installment	6 th Installment
Application Form Fee + Prospectus	1000.00	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Admission Fee	10000.00	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Tuition Fee	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00
Total	35000.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00
Fee Payment Date	At the time of Admission	November 15, 2024	April 15, 2025	November 15, 2025	April 15, 2026	November 15, 2026

DRCC students: Those students who have wished to pay their College fee through Student Credit Card under DRCC scheme to continue studies. Details of fee structure to be paid by such students in two installments are being provided under the table below:

Particulars	Amount (Rs)	Processing date to apply to DRCC for concerning payment	
Application Form Fee + Prospectus + Admission Fee	11000.00	000.00 At the time of Admission	
1 st Installment	48000.00	July, 2024	
2 nd Installment	48000.00	July, 2025	
3 rd Installment	48000.00	July, 2026	

- Students are **required to pay registration and examination fees of** 4,000/- and 5500/- per semester respectively which are charged by University.
- Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.
- In case of availing College hostel, hostel accommodation along with dining facility, fee per semester (Six Months) will be Rs 42000/- (Forty Two Thousand only). If hostel fee is revised in future, depending upon situation, revised fee will be applicable to hostel residents.